Code No. Diameter(mm) Length (mm)
Carbide
Dimension
Code No. Diameter(mm) Length (mm)
Carbide
Dimension
Q4-26-722-65 26 65 0710×4 0710×2
Q4-28-722-55 28 55 0710×4 0913×5
Q4-28-722-80 28 80 0710×4 0710×2
0710×4 0913×5
0610×2 0710×2
0710×4 0913×5
0610×2 0710×2
Q6-30-722-65 30 65 0710×6 0913×5
Q5-30-722-65 30 65 0710×5 0710×2
0711×2 0812×6
0812×3 0710×2
Q6-32-722-60 32 60 0711×6 0812×6
Q7-32-722-50 32 50 0710×7 0812×2
Q7-32-722-55 32 55 0710×7 0913×4
Q7-32-722-60 32 60 0710×7 0812×2
Q7-32-722-71 32 71 0710×7 0913×5
Q7-32-722-80 32 80 0710×7 0812×2
Q8-32-722-71 32 71 0710×8 0913×5
Q9-32-722-55 32 55 0710×9 0812×2
Q7-33-722-55 33 55 0710×7 0913×5
Q7-33-722-80 33 80 0710×7 0812×2
Q8-33-722-80 33 80 0710×8 0913×5
Q9-33-722-71 33 71 0710×8 0812×2
Q6-34-722-60 34 60 0710×6 0913×6
Q7-34-722-60 34 60 0710×7 0812×2
Q8-34-722-60 34 60 0710×8 0913×5
Q8-34-722-71 34 71 0710×8 0812×2
Q8-34-722-80 34 80 0710×8 0913×5
Q9-34-722-71 34 71 0710×9 0812×2
0710×2 0913×4
0812×5 0812×2
Q7-35-722-60 35 60 0710×7 0913×5
Q7-35-722-80 35 80 0710×7 0812×3
Q8-35-722-60 35 60 0710×8 0913×6
35 80 0710×2 0812×3
35 80 0812×6 0913×6
Q5-36-722-60 36 60 0812×5 Q7-50-722-71 50 71 1014×7
Q6-36-722-60 36 60 0812×6 0812×3
0710×2 0913×6
0812×5 0913×2
Q7-36-722-60 36 60 0812×7 1014×5
Q7-36-722-80 36 80 0812×7 1014×3
Q5-38-722-60 38 60 0812×5 1115×6
Q6-38-722-60 38 60 0812×6
Remarks: Other specifications are available according to customers' requirements
51 80
55 71
64 80
42 50
45 71
48 71
41 50
41 80
42 50
40 71
40 80
40 60
60
40 50
40 60
50
36 50
38 50
38 60
38 71
38 80
38 50
38 80
40
Q9-45-722-71
Q9-48-722-71
Q9-51-722-80
Q7-55-722-71
Q9-64-722-80
Q8-35-722-80
Q7-36-722-50
Q7-38-722-50
Q7-38-722-60
Q7-38-722-71
Q7-38-722-80
Q8-38-722-50
Q8-38-722-80
Q6-40-722-60
Q7-40-722-50
Q7-40-722-60
Q7-40-722-71
Q7-40-722-80
Q8-40-722-60
Q7-41-722-50
Q7-41-722-80
XIAMEN PRODRILL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
Tapered Buttons Bits for Small Hole Drilling
Q7-35-722-50
Q6-28-722-71
Q6-28-722-80
Q5-32-722-60
Q6-42-722-50
Q7-42-722-50
28 71
28 80
32 60
35